## **Data Protection Officer Contact Form - Stargard Municipal Office**

Applicant(surname and first name)	
(same are marre)	
Contact address	
Additional data	t.
The provision of this data is not compulsory, but will make it easier for uthis data, you consent to the processing of your data, which can be with	
this data, you consent to the processing or your data, which can be with	idiawii de diiy time.
Telephone number:	
Concerning:	
(place, date)	(signature)

## Disclaimer on personal data processing

The Data Controller of your personal data processed by Stargard Municipal Office is the Mayor of Stargard. The Data Protection Officer can be contacted by e-mail at iod@um.stargard.pl. Your data is processed on the basis of the provisions of law in order to exercise the rights set out in GDPR. You have the right to inspect your personal data, right to rectify your personal data, right to restrict processing to withdraw consent to the processing of additional data, and the right to lodge a complaint to the President of the Office for Personal Data Protection. Providing personal data is necessary to fulfil the purpose of this form. The full content of the Disclaimer Concerning Personal Data Protection (GDPR) can be found on the website of the Stargard Municipal Office and on the board located at the Customer Service Office.